JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

T So

Accelerator Pedal

/
13.15.16.17
14
- \ 3 T 184y 2
3
10
11
12

P FHES TH R HE | £
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
No. ZFR Apellation H#E Spec

1 | H24C5-60201 TR L K Pedal 1 | ©-1~800

2 | 30XDB6420000 | #H £ AR Link 1 ®-1~80

2 | 30VFB6420000 PRI AR Link 1 @

3 | GB97.1 P& Washer 6 4 ©-1~8@0

4 | GBIl £ Pin 2x10 2 ®-1~80

5 | GB97.1 #JE Washer 8 2 ©-1~80

5 | GB97.1 1% Washer 10 1 )

6 | GBII £ Pin 2x12 2 ®-1~80

6 | GBIl B Pin 2x12 3 @

7 | 30XDB6400001 Je iR+ Roll 1 ©-1~8@0

8 30X6400001 3% Spring 1 ®-1~8@0

9 | GB5783 #24% Screw M6x16 2 | 0-1~800

10 | GB93 #45| Washer 6 2 ©-1~800

66




A H 5%

W

s FHES TG BE| £
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
No. ZFR Apellation F#E Spec
11 | GB6170 #2454 Nut M6 4 | ©-1~300
12 | 30XDB6410000 %% Bracket 1 D-1~6. @
12 | 30WBB6410000 4% Bracket 1 ®-7. 8
12 | 30X6410000 F£Z2 Bracket 1 @
13 | 30XDB6400002A | i 134T Shank 1 | ®1~3. ®-
2.3
13 | 30XEB6400001 T IHi AT Shank 1 -4
13 | 30WBB6400001 | Ji[ 144 Shank 1 7. 8
13 | 30X64A00002 HiHiAt Shank 1 ®-5
13 | 30XFB6400002A | yfi[J#z4F Shank 1 ®-6, @-4
13 | 30V6440000 T IHr2k Shank 1 @
14 | 30X64A00007 HEFEHL Block 1 ole)
15 | 30X64A00004 Bt Block 1 ®-5
16 | 30X64A00000 & Shank 1 ®-5
17 | 30X64A00006 JaHiff Shank 1 ®-5
18 | GB5781 H2 M8x16 2 @
19 | GB97.1 P& Washer 8 2 @
20 | GB8S82 4% Pin B6x14 1 @

67




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

"

16

Fs ZHES TR BE | #E
Item No. Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
01 30X6400001 B Spring 1 ®-9
02 H24C5-60201 T TR Pedal 1 ®-9
03 30XDB6420000 | 8 K, Link 1 ®-9
04 GB97.1 g 8 Washer 2 ®-9
05 GB91 BH 2% 12 Pin 4 ®-9
06 30XDB6400001 | e & T Roll 1 ®-9
07 GB882 46X 30 Pin 2 ®-9
08 GB97.1 #HIE 6 Washer 2 ®-9
09 GB5783 2k M6 X 16 Bolt 4 ®-9
10 GB6170 2 £E M6 Nut 2 ®-9
11 GB93 P56 Washer 4 ®-9
12 30XDB6410000 | S7%¢ Bracket 1 ®-9
13 40XBB6400001 | JH I 1Hi 2R 2% Shank 1 ®-9
14 GB93 g 8 Washer 4 ®-9
15 GB5783 B2 FE M8 X 20 Bolt 4 ®-9
16 40XFB6400001 | [ 142k 3728 Bracket 1 ®-9
17 40XBB6410000 | 42 Bracket 1 ®-9

68




